Position Other Positions Held
Public Works Director

Engineering Manager

Associate Engineer

Engineering Technician I

Administrative Assistant

Administraive Analyst Trainee

City

Colton

Colton

Colton

Colton

Colton

Colton

Department

Public Works-Admin &
Engineeri

Public Works-Admin &
Engineeri

Public Works-Admin &
Engineeri
Public Works-Admin &
Engineeri
Public Works-Admin &
Engineeri

Public Works-Admin &
Engineeri

Total Wages

$177,007

$114,653

$105,740

$76,667

$43,183

$31,140

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,110
$25,011
$24,733
$20,155

$17,988

$5,723



