Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Colton	Public Works-Admin & Engineeri	\$177,007	\$35,110
Engineering Manager		Colton	Public Works-Admin & Engineeri	\$114,653	\$25,011
Associate Engineer		Colton	Public Works-Admin & Engineeri	\$105,740	\$24,733
Engineering Technician II		Colton	Public Works-Admin & Engineeri	\$76,667	\$20,155
Administrative Assistant		Colton	Public Works-Admin & Engineeri	\$43,183	\$17,988
Administraive Analyst Trainee		Colton	Public Works-Admin & Engineeri	\$31,140	\$5,723